Results - MANADA 50+ - Stableford

ROD CLINE

BILL HOFFMAN
CHRIS HEISEY
TIM SCHROOP
TOM CHIAVETTA
TOM KING
STEVE SHERLOCK
JEFF SAUL

JOHN RIORDAN
JOHN LELN
HARRY DONMOYER
ALVIN KNAUB
JOE MILLER
TOM GRIERSON
JOE LELII

BOB RADLE

STEVE SHERLOCK
JOHN LELII

BILL HOFFMAN
ROD CLINE

JOE LELII

ALVIN KNAUB
CHRIS HEISEY
JEFF SAUL

JOHN RIORDAN
TOM CHIAVETTA
TOM KING

TIM SCHROOP
HARRY DONMOYER
JOE MILLER

BOB RADLE

TOM GRIERSON

JOHN LELN
STEVE SHERLOCK
BILL HOFFMAN
JOE LELI

ROD CLINE
ALVIN KNAUB
JEFF SAUL

TOM CHIAVETTA
TOM KING

BOB RADLE
CHRIS HEISEY
JOHN RIOCRDAN
JOE MILLER

TIM SCHROOP
HARRY DONMOYER
TOM GRIERSON

Gross Score

35
37
38
an
42
42
44
45
46
50
50
51
52
55
59
59

Net Score
32
33
34
36
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
40
40
41
47

Points
15
14
11
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1st Place - $4.00
2nd Place - $2.00
3rd Place - $2.00
4th Place - $2.00
5th Place - $2.00
6th Place (tie) - $1.00
6th Place (tie) - $1.00
6th Place (tie) - $1.00
6th Place (tie) - $1.00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot Hcp  Score

Front 9 Gold Tee 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 36

ROD CLINE ) 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 35 +1 36
BILL HOFFMAN 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 37 3 34
CHRIS HEISEY 5 5 3 5 S 3 4 4 4 38 0 38
TiM SCHROOP 6 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 41 2 39
TOM CHIAVETTA 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 42 4 38
TOM KING 5 5 3 7 6 3 4 5 4 42 4 38
STEVE SHERLOCK 5 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 6 44 12 32
JEFF SAUL 6 4 4 7 6 4 4 5 5 45 7 38
JOHN RIORDAN 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 46 8 38
HARRY DONMOYER 7 5 5 6 7 5 5 5 5 50 10 40
JOHN LELI 8 8 4 6 6 3 5 6 4 50 17 33
ALVIN KNAUB 9 5 4 6 7 4 5 5 6 51 13 38
JOE MILLER 6 6 6 6 7 5 6 5 5 52 12 40
TOM GRIERSON 7 8 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 55 8 47
JOE LELII 6 6 5 8 8 4 7 8 7 59 22 37
BOB RADLE S 5 7 6 6 6 6 8 6 59 18 41



